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QUANTITIES IN SINGLE UNITS / VALUES IN DOLLARS

CKN SASG;FRNKS X1601000010 MT"

Caribbean

Bahamas; The

Barbados

Bermuda

Cayman Islands
Dominican Republic
French West Indies

Haiti

Jamaica
Leeward-Windward Islands
Netherlands Antilles
Trinidad and Tobago
Turks and Caicos Islands
SUBTOTAL

Central America

Belize

Costa Rica

El Salvador

Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

Panama

SUBTOTAL

East Asia

China; Peoples Republic of
Hong Kong

Japan

Korea; Republic of
Taiwan

SUBTOTAL

European Union - 25
France

Germany

Latvia

Netherlands

Spain

SUBTOTAL

Former Soviet Union - 12
Georgia; Republic of

529

24
22

509
700
299
125

2,218

249

49
5,873
549
1,023
106
7,600

17
247
57
326

147

262
21

31
719
2,256
318
265

3,887

109

101
335

734
5,806
802
2,572

9,982

oOooooo

216

1,396,322
5,647
84,889
30,902
7,387
5,340
727,972
450,619
556,610
248,937
7,750

0
3,522,375

80,622
20,947
9,311
40,000
165,400
4,431
151,600
472,311

56,124
7,723,321
893,837
1,626,364
250,646
10,550,292

88,740
34,122
191,556
115,312
4,025
433,755

121,550

01/2004--12/2004 01/2005--12/2005 01/2004--12/2004 01/2005--12/2005
EXPORT
VALUE

EXPORT
VALUE

641,930

0

67,832
38,307
73,419

0

720,715
1,208,361
517,195
470,471
5,533
11,424
3,755,187

216,472
13,207
5,526
88,567
86,611
0
238,256
648,639

1,010,670
7,828,683
1,006,756
3,868,450
152,915
13,867,474

oOooooo

196,264

NOOOoOWw

o

127

24
25

300

~NOoOOR~MORLRON

221
71
96
19

407

oOooooo

DEC 2004 DEC 2005
EXPORT
QUANTITY QUANTITY

EXPORT

=

N

N W
OO ~N~NOOOOONOOW

284

NNOOOOoOOoOOo

Il

847
52
212

1,111

oOooooo

NOV 2005

QUANTITY

11
0

0

0
18
0
54
189

53

333

NOOuUUOoOOoOOoON

698
23
46

767

oOooooo

DEC 2004
EXPORT
VALUE

109,411
0

5,654

0

4,425

0
129,525
46,055
42,273
62,682
0

0
400,025

14,883
0
3,485
0
9,526
0

0
27,894

0
303,483
64,097
120,450
51,800
539,830

oOooooo

DEC 2005
EXPORT
QUANTITY

=

N

N W
OO ~N~NOOOOONOOW

284

NNOOOOoOOoOOo

Il

847
52
212

1,111

oOooooo

NOV 2005
EXPORT
VALUE

25942

34955

55511
97521
12478
84360
0

0
310767

4200

11943

6370
949333
25000
75096

0
1055799

oOooooo



Russian Federation
SUBTOTAL

Middle East

Kuwait

Oman

Saudi Arabia
Turkey
SUBTOTAL

North America
Canada

Mexico
SUBTOTAL
Oceania

French Pacific Islands
Micronesia; Federated States of
Other Pacific Islands; NEC
Palau

Western Samoa
SUBTOTAL

Other Europe
Albania

Iceland
SUBTOTAL

South America
Argentina

Brazil

Colombia

Guyana

Suriname

Uruguay
Venezuela
SUBTOTAL

South Asia

Sri Lanka
SUBTOTAL
Southeast Asia
Philippines
Singapore
Thailand

Vietnam
SUBTOTAL
Sub-Saharan Africa
Angola

Equatorial Guinea
SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

402
549

204
28
80
42

362

130
2,017
2,146

0
0
0

17,848

521
5,588
6,109

11
216

24
257

27
29

20
59

156
30

267

2
2

127
1,670
1

3
1,801

17
3
20

24,267

521,072
642,622

24,930
0
17,057
0
41,987

1,912,050
9,790,000
11,702,050

12,805
13,759
113,001
6,971

0
146,536

0
24,818
24,818

20,064
835,039
47,210
113,766
57,042

0

0
1,073,121

0
0

346,548
2,839,618
0

0
3,186,166

0
0
0

31,796,033

1,268,917
1,465,181

57,909
5,587
34,480
2,845
100,821

1,844,963
14,359,306
16,204,269

0
20,858
274,072
13,683
34,000
342,613

6,597
137,025
143,622

25,000
100,560
0
223,564
34,230
5,222
3,117
391,693

5,306
5,306

321,207
2,471,189
11,514
11,571
2,815,481

60,903
11,226
72,129

39,812,415

24
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318
355

RPOOORrO

o O o

[eNeNoloNoNolNeNe]

1,349

NOTE: AGRICULTURAL TOTALS REPORTED BY THE FOREIGN TRADE DIVISION, BUREAU OF THE CENSUS, MAY DIFFER

FROM THOSE REPORTED BY USDA, BECAUSE OF THE EXCLUSION OF SELECTED MANUFACTURED AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS BY CENSUS.
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36
568
604

o

[eNeNoNollc-NoleNe]

=

2,182

2,213
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o

0

4,868
367,122
0

0
371,990

0
0
0

2,466,445

o
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36
568
604

o

[eNeNoollc-NoleNa]

=

2,182

39420
39420

57909
0
0
0
57909

115883
1675842
1791725

0

0
107929
4966

0
112895

3187
0
3187

0
311452
0

3187
314639

8960
0
8960

3767644



COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

CKN SASG;FRNKS
X1601000010 CKN SASG;FRNKS







